
Individual Best Times (All Time)
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

43.88 171 H 26/11/16 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Reading 3

44.88 160 F 05/11/16 Reading November L3 Open Meet Reading Reading 3

45.60 152 H 16/05/15 Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

46.72 142 F 25/06/16 Reading Club Sprints Reading  4

47.55 134 F 17/12/17 Reading December 9th L3 Open Meet Reading Reading 3

48.18 129 F 22/07/17 Reading SC Club Sprints 2017 Reading  4

48.40 127 F 09/06/19 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Maidenhead Reading 3

48.65 125 F 02/12/18 Reading December 2018 Open Meet Hart LC Reading 3

49.14 122 F 14/07/18 Reading Club Sprints 2018 Newbury Reading 4

49.67 118 F 20/06/15 Reading Club Sprints 2015 Reading Reading 4

49.87 116 F 07/07/19 Tilehurst Sprint Meet 7th July 2019 Reading Reading 4

51.59 105 F 21/06/14 Reading Club Sprints 2014 Reading Reading 4

51.60 105 H 27/04/14 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014 Swindon Reading 3

54.84 87 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Reading 3

55.06 86 H 15/06/13 Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013 Reading Reading 3

57.89 74 F 06/07/13 Reading SC Club Sprints Surrey Reading 4

59.83 67  30/03/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013 Basingstoke Reading 3

1:03.77 55 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Reading 4

1:08.60 44 F 14/07/12 Reading SC Club Sprints 2012 Reading Reading 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

49.87 116 F 07/07/19 Tilehurst Sprint Meet 7th July 2019 Reading Reading 4

48.40 127 F 09/06/19 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Maidenhead Reading 3

48.65 125 F 02/12/18 Reading December 2018 Open Meet Hart LC Reading 3

49.14 122 F 14/07/18 Reading Club Sprints 2018 Newbury Reading 4
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49.14 122 F 14/07/18 Reading Club Sprints 2018 Newbury Reading 4

47.55 134 F 17/12/17 Reading December 9th L3 Open Meet Reading Reading 3

48.18 129 F 22/07/17 Reading SC Club Sprints 2017 Reading  4

43.88 171 H 26/11/16 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Reading 3

44.88 160 F 05/11/16 Reading November L3 Open Meet Reading Reading 3

46.72 142 F 25/06/16 Reading Club Sprints Reading  4

49.67 118 F 20/06/15 Reading Club Sprints 2015 Reading Reading 4

45.60 152 H 16/05/15 Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

51.59 105 F 21/06/14 Reading Club Sprints 2014 Reading Reading 4

54.84 87 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Reading 3

51.60 105 H 27/04/14 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014 Swindon Reading 3

57.89 74 F 06/07/13 Reading SC Club Sprints Surrey Reading 4

55.06 86 H 15/06/13 Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013 Reading Reading 3

59.83 67  30/03/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013 Basingstoke Reading 3

1:03.77 55 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Reading 4

1:08.60 44 F 14/07/12 Reading SC Club Sprints 2012 Reading Reading 4
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